Jan 13

Jan 14

Jan 28

Jan 28

Jan 31

Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

2022/2023

Wylie High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Wylie

Time
3:30 PM
TBA
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM

Opponent

vs First Day of Practice

vs Practice

@ Rock Hill

@ Flower Mound
@ McKinney North
vs Reedy

vs Propser

vs FM Marcus

vs McKinney

@ Little Elm

@ Pearland

@ Brenham

@ La Grange

@ Brennan

@ Harlan

@ Judson

@ South Garland
@ Timber Creek
@ Waco Midway
@ Frisco Heritage
@ Guyer

@ Arlington Martin

Location

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

Rock Hill High School

Rock Hill High School

McKinney North High School

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

Little EIm High School

Brenham High School

Brenham High School

Hohlt Park

Hohlt Park

Hohlt Park

Hohlt Park

South Garland High School

Allen Station Park

Allen Station Park

Allen High School

Allen High School

Allen Station Park

Special Notes

Brenham Tournament

Brenham Tournament

Brenham Tournament

Brenham Tournament

Brenham Tournament

Brenham Tournament

Allen Tournament

Allen Tournament

Allen Tournament

Allen Tournament

Allen Tournament




Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 16

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Lone Star

vs Plano

vs Rockwall

vs L. Cooper

vs The Colony

vs Melissa

vs North Garland

vs Lakeview Centennial

vs Rowlett

vs Wylie East

@ Naaman Forest

@ Sachse

@ Garland

vs South Garland

@ North Garland

@ Lakeview Centennial

@ Rowlett

@ Wylie East

vs Naaman Forest

vs Sachse

vs Garland

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

Naaman Forest High School

Sachse High School

Garland High Softball field

WHS Softball Field

North Garland High School

Lakeview Centennial

Rowlett High School

Wylie East High School

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

WHS Softball Field

Tana Jo

Tana Jo

Tana Jo

Tana Jo

Tana Jo

Tana Jo




